
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2013 Men’s Cross Country 
Varsity Individual Results

Saturday, October 19, 2013
at Midlothian Meadows (Marist High School)

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Nick Brey Saint Viator High School 15:21.5
2 2 Brady McLaughlin Benet Academy 15:51.8
3 3 Camren Howard Marian Catholic High School 16:02.3
4 4 Kyle Haberkorn Marist High School 16:06.8
5 5 Luke Haberkorn Marist High School 16:08.6
6 6 Anthony Gattuso Carmel Catholic High School 16:12.2
7 7 Sean Harnik Benet Academy 16:13.5
8 8 Kelly Crombie Benet Academy 16:14.9
9 9 John Stoppelman Benet Academy 16:22.1
10 10 Patrick Pastika Carmel Catholic High School 16:23.4
11 11 Jack Tuttle Benet Academy 16:27.5
12 12 Phillip Parisi Benet Academy 16:28.2
13 13 Pat Spanier Saint Viator High School 16:30.3
14 14 Nathan Honey Marian Catholic High School 16:31.7
15 15 Ryan Wolfe Benet Academy 16:35.7
16 16 Michael Cusack Carmel Catholic High School 16:42.1
17 17 Matt Contreras Notre Dame High School 16:46.1
18 18 Jacob Bonanotte Saint Viator High School 16:52.0
19 19 Patrick Hogan Carmel Catholic High School 16:58.7
20 20 Konrad Michalek Saint Patrick High School 17:07.8
21 21 Drew Morton Saint Viator High School 17:11.2
22 22 Elijah Mendez Notre Dame High School 17:12.9
23 23 Nick Spanier Saint Viator High School 17:16.6
24 24 Nick Lang Saint Viator High School 17:23.0
25 25 Robert Kostecki Notre Dame High School 17:24.8
26 26 Ian O'Connor Carmel Catholic High School 17:27.0
27 27 Mike Conrad Marist High School 17:28.1
28 28 Saxon Kotowski Notre Dame High School 17:32.8
29 29 Jeremy Adams Joliet Catholic Academy 17:37.2
30 30 Connor Widelka Notre Dame High School 17:39.0
31 31 Sam Brey Saint Viator High School 17:40.9
32 32 Austin Brown Nazareth Academy 17:50.8
33 33 Conner McNulty Joliet Catholic Academy 17:56.0
34 34 Bobby Schneider Nazareth Academy 17:56.3
35 35 Sean Green Nazareth Academy 18:00.0
36 36 Ruben Gonzalez Nazareth Academy 18:03.1
37 37 Thomas Edwards Marian Catholic High School 19:04.7
38 38 Mike Winters Saint Patrick High School 18:14.1
39 39 Jesse Resendez Saint Patrick High School 18:20.5
40 40 Kyron Elam Marian Catholic High School 18:23.0
41 41 Braden Lancaster Joliet Catholic Academy 18:29.9
42 42 Cody Roll Nazareth Academy 18:31.0



43 43 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer Saint Patrick High School 18:34.5
44 44 Kevin Kelly Marist High School 19:37.5
45 45 R J Alejandro Saint Patrick High School 18:41.5
46 46 Dillon Novak Carmel Catholic High School 18:44.8
47 47 Ryan Hippman Joliet Catholic Academy 18:50.4
48 48 Sean McGlone Marian Catholic High School 18:51.3
49 49 Tim Fifarek Notre Dame High School 18:58.7
50 50 Alex Gattone Marist High School 19:16.0
51 51 Temi Onayemi Marian Catholic High School 19:40.2
52 52 Mike Gallapo Marist High School 19:57.8
53 53 Matt Jones Marist High School 20:05.3
54 54 Tom Meyer Joliet Catholic Academy 20:11.1
55 55 Daniel Bier Nazareth Academy 20:13.8
56 56 Owen Shrader Marian Catholic High School 20:18.9
57 57 Robert Titzer Nazareth Academy 20:27.1
58 58 Joe Longo Carmel Catholic High School 20:39.4
59 59 Conner Runge Joliet Catholic Academy 21:54.1



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

2 2 Brady McLaughlin Benet Academy 15:51.8
7 7 Sean Harnik Benet Academy 16:13.5
8 8 Kelly Crombie Benet Academy 16:14.9
9 9 John Stoppelman Benet Academy 16:22.1
11 11 Jack Tuttle Benet Academy 16:27.5

Total 37
12 12 Phillip Parisi Benet Academy 16:28.2
15 15 Ryan Wolfe Benet Academy 16:35.7

Place Points Name School Time
6 6 Anthony Gattuso Carmel Catholic High School 16:12.2
10 10 Patrick Pastika Carmel Catholic High School 16:23.4
16 16 Michael Cusack Carmel Catholic High School 16:42.1
19 19 Patrick Hogan Carmel Catholic High School 16:58.7
26 26 Ian O'Connor Carmel Catholic High School 17:27.0

Total 77
46 46 Dillon Novak Carmel Catholic High School 18:44.8
58 58 Joe Longo Carmel Catholic High School 20:39.4

Place Points Name School Time
29 29 Jeremy Adams Joliet Catholic Academy 17:37.2
33 33 Conner McNulty Joliet Catholic Academy 17:56.0
41 41 Braden Lancaster Joliet Catholic Academy 18:29.9
47 47 Ryan Hippman Joliet Catholic Academy 18:50.4
54 54 Tom Meyer Joliet Catholic Academy 20:11.1

Total 204
59 59 Conner Runge Joliet Catholic Academy 21:54.1

Place Points Name School Time
3 3 Camren Howard Marian Catholic High School 16:02.3
14 14 Nathan Honey Marian Catholic High School 16:31.7
37 37 Thomas Edwards Marian Catholic High School 18:04.7
40 40 Kyron Elam Marian Catholic High School 18:23.0
48 48 Sean McGlone Marian Catholic High School 18:51.3

Total 142
51 51 Temi Onayemi Marian Catholic High School 19:40.2
56 56 Owen Shrader Marian Catholic High School 20:18.9

Place Points Name School Time
4 4 Kyle Haberkorn Marist High School 16:06.8
5 5 Luke Haberkorn Marist High School 16:08.6
27 27 Mike Conrad Marist High School 17:28.1
50 50 Alex Gattone Marist High School 19:16.0
44 44 Kevin Kelly Marist High School 19:37.5

Total 130
52 52 Mike Gallapo Marist High School 19:57.8
53 53 Matt Jones Marist High School 20:05.3



Place Points Name School Time
32 32 Austin Brown Nazareth Academy 17:50.8
34 34 Bobby Schneider Nazareth Academy 17:56.3
35 35 Sean Green Nazareth Academy 18:00.0
36 36 Ruben Gonzalez Nazareth Academy 18:03.1
42 42 Cody Roll Nazareth Academy 18:31.0

Total 179
55 55 Daniel Bier Nazareth Academy 20:13.8
57 57 Robert Titzer Nazareth Academy 20:27.1

Place Points Name School Time
17 17 Matt Contreras Notre Dame High School 16:46.1
22 22 Elijah Mendez Notre Dame High School 17:12.9
25 25 Robert Kostecki Notre Dame High School 17:24.8
28 28 Saxon Kotowski Notre Dame High School 17:32.8
30 30 Connor Widelka Notre Dame High School 17:39.0

Total 122
49 49 Tim Fifarek Notre Dame High School 18:58.7

Place Points Name School Time
20 20 Konrad Michalek Saint Patrick High School 17:07.8
38 38 Mike Winters Saint Patrick High School 18:14.1
39 39 Jesse Resendez Saint Patrick High School 18:20.5
43 43 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer Saint Patrick High School 18:34.5
45 45 R J Alejandro Saint Patrick High School 18:41.5

Total 185

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Nick Brey Saint Viator High School 15:21.5
13 13 Pat Spanier Saint Viator High School 16:30.3
18 18 Jacob Bonanotte Saint Viator High School 16:52.0
21 21 Drew Morton Saint Viator High School 17:11.2
23 23 Nick Spanier Saint Viator High School 17:16.6

Total 76
24 24 Nick Lang Saint Viator High School 17:23.0
31 31 Sam Brey Saint Viator High School 17:40.9


